
21.08.2020

11710

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

300NAGD

17370NYSP

 64317

 4558

131,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

744,00 g

6,30 mm

PIC 11710

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.220,00 g

100,70 mm

72,10 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  120

 115

 128

 119

Rasse: PIC 408 TG PLUS

2292Tätowier-Nr.:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 109,09 0,0007 0,50 1,14 59,58 125  0,93

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 103,05

 104,37

 98,50

 96,68

29.02.2024


